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GYFXTY Optical Fiber Cable
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Model NO. GYFXTY

Fiber type 9/125, 50/125, 62.5/125
_~Fiber

Loose tube

Sheath material

- Reinfarcer
~Sheath Cable dimension (mm) 13.0/3.5, Tolerance*0.1

Cable weight (Kg/km) 8/15

30 (Static)
Min. bending radius (mm) 15(Dynamic

=0.
Attenuation (dB/km) = 0.4at 13101y

= 0.3 at 1550nm

——— Fiber

3 Tube filling compoun| #
1 Two parallel Fiber Reinforced 1 Small diameter, light weight and 1 Long delivery length.
Plastics (FRP). easy installation. 2 Packed by wooden drum.

2 PE sheath protects cable from
ultraviolet radiation.
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